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GRILĂ DE SALARIZARE 

FUNCŢII PUBLICE DE CONDUCERE ŞI EXECUŢIE 

 

 
N

r. 

cr

t. 

Funcţia Nivelul 

studiilor 

Salariul de bază 

-lei- 

Gradaţia 

 

Coeficient 
corespunzator 

gradatiei 0 

0 1 2 3 4 5 

1 Secretar general S 9.360   

2 Şef serviciu S 6.167  

3 Şef birou S 6.637  

 

 

 

4 

Auditor grad 

profesional 

superior 

 

S 

 

5.025 

 

5.402 

 

5.672 

 

5.956 

 

6.105 

 

6.258 

 

Auditor grad 

profesional 

principal 

 

S 

 

4.267 

 

4.587 

 

4.816 

 

5.057 

 

5.183 

 

5.313 

 

Auditor grad 

profesional 

asistent 

 

S 

 

3.868 

 

 

4.158 

 

4.366 

 

4.584 

 

4.699 

 

4.816 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. 

Consilier,consilier 

juridic, inspector 

grad profesional 

superior 

 

S 

 

4.945 

 

5.316 

 

5.582 

 

5.861 

 

6.008 

 

6.158 

 

Consilier,consilier 

juridic, inspector 

grad profesional 

principal 

 

S 

 

4.267 

 

4.587 

 

4.816 

 

5.057 

 

5.183 

 

5.313 

 

Consilier,consilier 

juridic, inspector 

grad profesional 

asistent 

 

S 

 

3.868 

 

 

4.158 

 

4.366 

 

4.584 

 

4.699 

 

4.816 

 

Consilier,consilier 

juridic, inspector 

grad profesional 

debutant 

 

S 

 

3.430 

 

3.687 

 

3.871 

 

4.065 

 

4.167 

 

4.271 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. 

Referent de 

specialitate grad 

profesional 

superior 

 

SSD 

 

3.868 

 

 

4.158 

 

4.366 

 

4.584 

 

4.699 

 

4.816 

 

 

Referent de 

specialitate grad 

profesional 

principal 

 

SSD 

 

3.589 

 

3.858 

 

4.051 

 

4.253 

 

4.359 

 

4.468 

 

Referent de 

specialitate grad 

profesional 

asistent 

 

SSD 

 

3.310 

 

3.558 

 

3.736 

 

3.923 

 

4.021 

 

4.121 

 

Referent de 

specialitate grad 

profesional 

debutant 

 

SSD 

 

3.031 

 

3.258 

 

3.421 

 

3.592 

 

3.682 

 

3.774 

 

 

 

7. 

Referent  grad 

profesional 

superior 

 

M 

 

3.589 

 

3.858 

 

4.051 

 

4.253 

 

4.359 

 

4.468 

 

 Referent  grad 

profesional 

principal 

 

M 

 

3.310 

 

3.558 

 

3.736 

 

3.923 

 

4.021 

 

4.121 

 

 Referent  grad 

profesional 

asistent 

 

M 

 

3.031 

 

3.258 

 

3.421 

 

3.592 

 

3.682 

 

3.774 

 

 Referent  grad 

profesional 

debutant 

 

M 

 

2.751 

 

2.957 

 

3.105 

 

3.260 

 

3.342 

 

3.426 

 

 

 

 

                                                Intocmit, 

 

                                        Amelia Pășcălău 
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